Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Soczewka - (977948) - Hatfield SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.02
56.54
57.42
57.48
57.48
58.25
59.94

1:00.92
1:00.98
1:01.26
1:01.98
1:02.29
1:02.36
1:02.49
1:02.69
1:04.55
1:07.61
1:09.31
1:09.54
1:10.17
1:10.61
1:10.61
1:11.56
1:15.40
1:18.12

1:20.26
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Date

20/07/19
12/01/20
12/01/20
20/01/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
28/10/18
24/06/18
24/06/18
09/12/17
21/01/18
111117
14/10/17
04/03/18
21/01/18
15/07/17
22/01117
22/01117
271116
31/01/16
02/10/16
08/11/16
31/01/16
04/10/15
13/06/15
22/02/15
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Meet

Putteridge 2nd Alternative Nationals 2019

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
Hatfield Club Championships 2018

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division
Hertfordshire County Championships

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division
Watford Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

St Albans Open Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016

Hatfield Early Season Gala

Hatfield Club Championships

MCASA County Championships 2016

Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
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Venue
Inspire
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Herts Sports Village
Herts Sports Village
Luton
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Becontree
Watford
Borehamwood
Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
St Albans
Barnet
Hatfield
Hatfield
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet

Barnet
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Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Barnet Copt 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Barnet Copt 2
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 3
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12149
1:29.18
1:31.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.54
57.42
56.02
57.48
57.48
58.25
59.94

1:00.92
1:00.98
1:02.49
1:01.98
1:02.69
1:01.26
1:02.29
1:02.36
1:04.55
1:07.61
1:09.31
1:09.54
1:10.61
1:10.61
1:10.17
1:11.56
1:15.40
1:18.12
1:20.26
1:21.79
1:29.18
1:31.08
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Date

12/01/20
12/01/20
20/07/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
28/10/18
24/06/18
24/06/18
04/03/18
21/01/18
21/01/18
09/12/17
111117
14/10/17
15/07/17
22/01/117
22/01117
2711116
08/11/16
02/10/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
04/10/15
13/06/15
22/02/15
14/12/14
08/12/13
09/12/12
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Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships

Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships

Meet

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships

Putteridge 2nd Alternative Nationals 2019

SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp

SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp

Hatfield Club Championships 2018

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Watford Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division
Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

St Albans Open Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Early Season Gala

MCASA County Championships 2016

MCASA County Championships 2016

Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

Barnet Copthall Club Champs

Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships

Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships
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Venue

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Inspire

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood

Hertfordshire

Herts Sports Village

Herts Sports Village

Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton
Hertfordshire
Becontree
Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
St Albans
Hatfield
Hatfield
Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Hendon
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Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Barnet Copt 2
Barnet Copt 2
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 4
Barnet Copt 4
Barnet Copt 4
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